
4ª Etapa CMOC
Porto Amazonas 22.10.2023

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Robson Fernando Da Silveira Stica
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Percurso : H Adulto B
Distancia : 5200m (Desnivel 115m)
Tempo : 2:43:09 (31'22"/km)

10/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Gustavo Pinguello Pertile 1:04:17
2. Ivo Reck Neto 1:12:01
3. José Felipe Wormsbecker 1:12:22

1. 106 00:02:37 153m 17'06"/km
2. 109 00:20:57 00:23:34 262m 79'58"/km
3. 97 00:08:43 00:32:17 302m 28'52"/km
4. 93 00:03:05 00:35:22 76m 40'34"/km
5. 101 00:05:24 00:40:46 246m 21'57"/km
6. 110 00:18:18 00:59:04 529m 34'36"/km
7. 118 00:14:22 01:13:26 525m 27'22"/km
8. 129 00:14:19 01:27:45 573m 24'59"/km
9. 125 00:05:26 01:33:11 161m 33'45"/km

10. 128 00:13:30 01:46:41 433m 31'11"/km
11. 126 00:16:26 02:03:07 401m 40'59"/km
12. 75 00:10:16 02:13:23 422m 24'20"/km
13. 73 00:02:46 02:16:09 146m 18'57"/km
14. 72 00:06:04 02:22:13 177m 34'16"/km
15. 124 00:05:19 02:27:32 118m 45'03"/km
16. 79 00:13:08 02:40:40 302m 43'29"/km
17. 90 00:02:16 02:42:56 173m 13'06"/km
18. 999 00:00:13 02:43:09 81m 2'40"/km
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